※ Share the same accessories with MCHJ
66 ~ 300Quick-change finger system
H
2-φLH7
66
80
100
125

66 ~ 300
MODEL
Order example
SPECIFICATION
QUICK-CHANGE
FINGER SYSTEM
0.005
0.04
0.011
0.08
0.024
0.1
0.046
0.27
0.077
0.48
0.16
0.9
0.3
1.5
Weight
(kg)
66 80 100 125
RSWS
160 200 300
RSWS-A
RSWS-B
Model
Body specification
※ Each set of RSWS-B base has to go with 2pcs RSWS-A connectors.
※ Please consult us if you demand only one of the part.
Code
Model
Locking
mechanism
Fingers
MCHS
LOWER HEIGHT PARALLEL GRIPPER
MCHU—12 M
±0.03 mm
MCHU-12 MCHU-16 MCHU-20
0 0 02 4 41 2 2
60
60 120
80 160
100 200
40
20 40
MCHU-12 MCHU-16 MCHU-20
20
40 80
5 10 104 8 83 6 6
0 0 0
L
20~49 39~78  78~118
RT : Reed switch, RTN:  NPN , RTP:  PNP
Compact design, low weight with rugged construction.
Jaws mounted to wear resistant bush guides.
Proximity and reed switches can be used with this unit.
Features
Specification
Order example
12 16 20Tube I.D. (mm)
Gripping force
15 20 25Stroke
Fluid
0.16 0.28 0.51Weight (kg)
Repeatability
Lubrication (※1)